Set Point Range: 40-4000 PSI (1.3 - 289 BAR)
Set Point Tolerance: ±5 PSI OR 5%   (.34 BAR)
Maximum Operating Pressure: 5000 PSI (344 BAR)
Proof Pressure: 15000 PSI (1034 BAR)
Dif ferential: 8-16%
Current Rating: 5 AMP
Media Connection: 1/4" NPT MALE STEEL
Circuit Form: SPST-NO or SPST-NC

MATERIALS
S T A N D A R D  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Example - how to order:   XM- 1 A - 1 5 0 0 R /
XM- - /
SETTING DIRECTION
R - RISING
F - FALLING
WL
WIRE LEADS - OPTION “WL”
•18 AWG WIRE, 18” LONG
*
*COLOR CODE:
BLACK - COMMON
RED - NORMALL Y OPEN
BLUE - NORMALL Y CLOSED